
Business User Email Address Phone Number

4814 East Broadway

Madison, WI 53716

28 N Clark

Chicago, IL 60602

2001 9th Ave

Vero Beach, FL 32963

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

3238 Clove Drive

Madison, WI 53704

3206 N. Turnbull Drive

Metairie, LA 70002

2800 Mecca Drive

Plover, WI 54467

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708

PO Box 340

Lake Delton, WI 53940

436 W Wisconsin Ave

Pewaukee, WI 53072

2400 N Glenville Dr

Richardson, TX 75082

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

Mega Rentals info@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc (608) 222-2247

Michelle Growel michelle@trasphalt.comThunder Road Asphalt, LLC (414) 881-3323

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Contract 7426

Mike Redmond mredmond@cdcnews.comBidtool (888) 506-7613

Dan Makovec dmakovec@agcwi.orgBid+ Builders Exchange (608) 221-3148

Jim 
Rittenhouse jrittenhouse@bidclerk.comBidClerk (877) 737-6482

Jim 
Rozumialski jim.rozumialski@fahrnerasphalt.comFahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC (715) 341-2868

29
Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Dean Boyers investigations@verizon.comVerizon Business (972) 729-6322

John A 
Orlowski homepreservation@hotmail.comCentral State Service Group (608) 588-8618

Jeff Jacobson jjacobson@scottconstruct.comScott Construction, Inc. (608) 254-2555

Kelly 
Commander kelly@commandindustries.comCommand Construction 

Industries, LLC (504) 887-8795

3/27/2015


